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2025 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Current Standings
Posted: December 13, 2024

Mya Hussey
Shelby Belanger
Makaylah Kuchirka
Ellie Begley

Isla Anderson
Kendra Dowden
Calla Purcell
Claire Satre
Amaiya Olson
Rylyn MacKay
Afsha Sajid

Kiara Stannard
Avalina Williams
Allison Chen
Eleanor Thompson
Ella Sereda
Abbey Nerbas
Renelle Lokke
Leilah Molina
Caitlin Lui
Rowan Simmons
Courtney Dalton
Brooke Bilyk
June Gartner
Lilly Bendfeld

Makaylie Van Buskirk

Elizabeth Allen
Ruby Thomlinson
Bentley Halliday
Rebecca Lee
Addison Schneider
Isabella Bulmer
Miranda James

Grande Prairie SC

Grande Prairie SC

Devon FSC

West Hillhurst Skating Club
Whitecourt FSC

Carstairs FSC

Red Deer SC

Stettler FSC

West Hillhurst Skating Club
Whitecourt FSC
Huntington Hills SC
Noralta FSC

Fliteway FSC

Sherwood Park FSC

West Hillhurst Skating Club
Leduc FSC

Derrick FSC

Devon FSC

Banff FSC

Fliteway FSC

Edson FSC

Yellowknife SC

Sherwood Park FSC
Cochrane SC

Camrose SC

Noralta FSC

Tri Area SC

Foothills FSC

Cochrane SC

Thorncliffe Greenview ISC
Noralta FSC

Huntington Hills SC
Fliteway FSC
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20.91
20.34
20.16
19.83
19.18
18.87
18.82
18.66
18.38
18.37
18.34
18.24
18.23
18.16
17.83
17.50
17.39
17.23
17.17
17.07
17.00
16.85
16.64
16.63
16.54
16.50
16.44
16.24
16.20
16.18
16.06
16.04
15.85
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Kenzy Wahib
Natalie Greening
Priscilla Fu
Ivyanna Urlacher
Addison Terry
Diana Krugliak
Fiala Ostropolski
Kirsten Patterson
Abigail Wagner
Anabela Farrow Senior
Sara Anderson
Jaycee Chung
Golnaz Momeni
Teru Pearse
Taisia Ceban
Avery Rippin
Kaitlyn Elliott
Ariana Filiplic
Natalie Power
Cali Van Ryk
Samantha Chan
Maya Mohapatra
Grace McConnell
Sithu Kaluthota
Claudia Croteau
Elizabeth Topolay
Claire Moore
Lauryn Brant
Kadance Stinson
Kori Stanford
Larissa Beytell
Brianna Myhill
Brooke Dolton

Fliteway FSC
Foothills FSC

Thorncliffe Greenview ISC

Cold Lake FSC
Gateway SC

Vegreville FSC
Vermilion FSC

St Albert Skating Centre
Banff FSC

Derrick FSC
Yellowknife SC

St Albert Skating Centre
Calalta FSC

Huntington Hills SC
Lethbridge SC

Fort Macleod FSC
Noralta FSC

Derrick FSC
Yellowknife SC

Extreme Edge SC
Gateway SC
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Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Star 5 Women 130

Airdrie SC

Southern Alberta SA
CalgaryWC

Lake Bonavista FSC
Cochrane SC

Red Deer SC

Cypress School Of Skating

Crossfield SC
Calalta FSC

Lake Bonavista FSC
CalgaryWC

Star 5 Women 130
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15.68
15.68
15.61
15.53
15.52
15.51
15.38
15.10
15.00
14.53
14.39
14.32
14.19
13.92
13.59
13.45
13.07
12.83
12.81
12.77
12.57
12.49
12.36
12.22
11.89
11.28
11.03
10.87
10.77

9.86

9.78

9.62

8.38
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